HIGHER DIPLOMA
IN NURSING

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

Local A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "S" passes obtained from the following
subject streams: Biological Science, Physical Science, Bio
Systems Technology or Engineering Technology streams

AND an Interview.

Cambridge/Edexcel A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "D" passes with any
combination of the following subjects: Biology, Chemistry,
Physics, Mathematics, Further Mathematics, Psychology,
Computer Science or Information Technology AND an Interview.
Successful completion of SLIIT CITY UNI Foundation Certificate
in Health & Life Sciences AND pass an Interview.

Applicants should also pass the Aptitude Test conducted by
SLIIT.

This programme aims to produce nursing professionals who will
be able to practice both locally and internationally. The
students will be trained by an experienced panel of lecturers
from the nursing field. Those who successfully complete the
3-year Higher Diploma in Nursing will be able to enter the final
year of the Bachelor of Nursing programme at Deakin
University, Australia.

=

THE FACULTY CURRENTLY OFFERS TWO TYPES OF NURSING PROGRAMMES

Duration : 3years

Entry :  September/ June
Location :  Malabe

Offered :  Weekdays
Examinations :  Weekdays

Accredited for National Vocational Qualification Level 6 (NVQ Lé) by Tertiary and Vocational Education
Commission (TVEC) of Sri Lanka.

WHY CHOOSE?

- After the completion of the 3-year Higher Diploma programme, students will be able to travel to Australia to enter the
final year of the nursing degree programme at Deakin University.

- Students who complete the Nursing degree at Deakin University are eligible to apply for registration as a registered
nurse (RN) at Nursing and Midwifery Board of Australia

- A panel of experienced high-quality lecturers from the field of Nursing

- Availability of skills lab with modern state-of-art facilities

« Practical exposure will be in Leading Private sector hospitals in Sri Lanka

- Teaching and Learning are facilitated through an attractive Learning Management system at SLIIT.

- School of Nursing is registered with the Private Health Sector Regulatory council.

« SLIIT School of Nursing is recognised as a government approved Nursing School

« Higher Diploma in Nursing Programme has (TVEC) accreditation of NVQ Level 6




YEAR ONE
SEMESTER 01

SEMESTER 02

YEARTWO
SEMESTER 01

SEMESTER 02

YEAR THREE
SEMESTER 01

SEMESTER 02

EN1072
NS1012
NS1022
NS1032
NS1042
NS1052
NS1062
NS1072

EN1082
NS1082
NS1092
NS1102
NS1114
NS1M23

EN2092
NS2012
NS2021
NS2032
NS2042
NS2052
NS2062
NS2072

NS2083
NS2091
NS2102
NS2112
NS2121
NS2134

NS3012
NS3022
NS3034
NS3043
NS3052
NS3062

NS3071
NS3081
NS3093
NS3102
NS3112
NS3122

Communication Skills
Human Anatomy

Human Physiology
Biochemistry

Microbiology &Parasitology

History, Ethics & Professionalism in Nursing

Introduction to Study Skills
Fundamentals of Nursing-1

English for Academic Purposes
Pharmacology 1

Nutrition & Dietetics 1
Psycho-Social Aspect in Nursing
Fundamentals of Nursing 2
Fundamentals of Nursing Practice 1

Advanced English Skill
Pathology

Nursing Research 1
Pharmacology 2

Adult Nursing 1

Women's Health Nursing 1
Community Health Nursing 1
Nursing Practice 2

Nursing Research and Biostatistics
Management & Leadership in Nursing 1
Adult Nursing 2

Women'’s Health Nursing 2

Pediatric Nursing 1

Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing

Mini Research

Nutrition & Dietetics 2
Pediatric Nursing 2
Community Health Nursing 2
Adult nursing 3

Nursing practice 3

Trends, Issues & Professional Development in Nursing 01
Teaching and Learning

Elderly Care Nursing

Adult Nursing4

Emergency and Critical Care Nursing
Nursing Practice 4



