HIGHER DIPLOMA IN NURSING

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

Local A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "S" passes obtained from the following subject streams: Biological Science, Physical Science, Bio Systems Technology or Engineering Technology streams AND an Interview.

Cambridge/Edexcel A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "D" passes with any combination of the following subjects: Biology, Chemistry, Physics, Mathematics, Further Mathematics, Psychology, Computer Science or Information Technology AND an Interview. Successful completion of SLIIT CITY UNI Foundation Certificate in Health & Life Sciences AND pass an Interview.

Applicants should also pass the Aptitude Test conducted by SLIIT.

This programme aims to produce nursing professionals who will be able to practice both locally and internationally. The students will be trained by an experienced panel of lecturers from the nursing field. Those who successfully complete the 3-year Higher Diploma in Nursing will be able to enter the final year of the Bachelor of Nursing programme at Deakin University, Australia.



THE FACULTY CURRENTLY OFFERS TWO TYPES OF NURSING PROGRAMMES

Duration : 3 years

Entry : September/ June

Location : Malabe
Offered : Weekdays
Examinations : Weekdays

Accredited for National Vocational Qualification Level 6 (NVQ L6) by Tertiary and Vocational Education Commission (TVEC) of Sri Lanka.

WHY CHOOSE?

- After the completion of the 3-year Higher Diploma programme, students will be able to travel to Australia to enter the final year of the nursing degree programme at Deakin University.
- Students who complete the Nursing degree at Deakin University are eligible to apply for registration as a registered nurse (RN) at Nursing and Midwifery Board of Australia
- · A panel of experienced high-quality lecturers from the field of Nursing
- · Availability of skills lab with modern state-of-art facilities
- Practical exposure will be in Leading Private sector hospitals in Sri Lanka
- Teaching and Learning are facilitated through an attractive Learning Management system at SLIIT.
- · School of Nursing is registered with the Private Health Sector Regulatory council.
- SLIIT School of Nursing is recognised as a government approved Nursing School
- Higher Diploma in Nursing Programme has (TVEC) accreditation of NVQ Level 6

YEAR ONE SEMESTER 01	EN1072 NS1012 NS1022 NS1032 NS1042 NS1052 NS1062 NS1072	Communication Skills Human Anatomy Human Physiology Biochemistry Microbiology &Parasitology History, Ethics & Professionalism in Nursing Introduction to Study Skills Fundamentals of Nursing-1	03 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 03
SEMESTER 02	EN1082 NS1082 NS1092 NS1102 NS1114 NS1123	English for Academic Purposes Pharmacology 1 Nutrition & Dietetics 1 Psycho-Social Aspect in Nursing Fundamentals of Nursing 2 Fundamentals of Nursing Practice 1	03 02 02 02 04 03
YEAR TWO SEMESTER 01	EN2092 NS2012 NS2021 NS2032 NS2042 NS2052 NS2062 NS2072	Advanced English Skill Pathology Nursing Research 1 Pharmacology 2 Adult Nursing 1 Women's Health Nursing 1 Community Health Nursing 1 Nursing Practice 2	02 02 01 02 02 02 02 02
SEMESTER 02	NS2083 NS2091 NS2102 NS2112 NS2121 NS2134	Nursing Research and Biostatistics Management & Leadership in Nursing 1 Adult Nursing 2 Women's Health Nursing 2 Pediatric Nursing 1 Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing	03 01 02 02 01 04
YEAR THREE SEMESTER 01	NS3012 NS3022 NS3034 NS3043 NS3052 NS3062	Mini Research Nutrition & Dietetics 2 Pediatric Nursing 2 Community Health Nursing 2 Adult nursing 3 Nursing practice 3	02 02 04 03 02 02
SEMESTER 02	NS3071 NS3081 NS3093 NS3102 NS3112 NS3122	Trends, Issues & Professional Development in Nursing Teaching and Learning Elderly Care Nursing Adult Nursing4 Emergency and Critical Care Nursing Nursing Practice 4	01 01 03 02 02 02 02